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DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
02/01/2023 Monday Case presentation: Carcinoma of Dr.Priyatham Reddy Dr.Ravishankara.S
unknown primary with secondary in
neck
03/01/2023 Tuesday Journal club: Medialization thyroplasty Dr.Rakshith Uthappa Dr Ahmed Jalwa
with tensor fascia lata a novel approach
for reducing post-thyroplasty
! complications
05/01/2023 Thursday | Seminar: Spaces of pharynx Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
06/01/2023 Friday Case presentation: DNS to right Dr.Sheena.K.Gupta Dr.Ravishankara.S
10/01/2023 Tuesday Seminar: Anatomy of inner ear Dr.Rakshith Uthappa Dr Ahmed Jalwa
12/01/2023 | Thursday | Journal club: Intra-tympanic Dr.Priyatham Reddy Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
dexamethasone therapy via grommet
insertion for improved auditory outcome
_ in sudden SNHL
13/01/202?7 Friday Case presentation: Carcinoma Larynx- Dr.Sheena.K.Gupta Dr Ahmed Jalwa
Supraglottis
17/01/2023 Tuesday Case presentation: Multinodular goiter Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
20/01/2023 —Fﬁd;; Seminar: Anatomy of larynx Dr.Rakshith Uthappa Dr.Ravishankara.S
24/01/2023 Tuesday | Journal club: A retrospective study to Dr.Neeraja.S.Nair Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
access the role of using fine needle
aspiration cytology + frozen section in
__ | diagnosis of thyroid swelling e
27/01/2023  Friday Journal club: Improving the results of Dr.Priyatham Reddy Dr.Ravishankara.S
endonasal dacrocystorhinostomy with
J | mytomycin-capplication -
30/01/2023 Monday Seminar: Management of child with Dr.Sheena.K.Gupta Dr Ahmed Jalwa
sudden SNHL
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